
                                                                                     

26 January 2025 (Sunday) 27 January 2025 (Monday) 28 January 2025 (Tuesday) 29 January 2025 (Wednesday)
XX:XX - Arrival 
Transfer to Campus 
(Rue Vignier 8, 1205 Genève) + Check-in 

Welcome Coffee Break  
10:00 - 13:00 - Lectures 

15:00-17:00 - Guided Tour Geneva 

19:30 Welcome Fondue Dinner

10:00 - 13:00 - Lectures 

15:30 - UN Visit 
Please take your passport!

10:00 - 13:00 - Lectures 

15:00 - Red Cross Museum 

30 January 2025 (Thursday) 31 January 2025 (Friday) 1 February 2025 (Saturday) 2 February 2025 (Sunday)
9:00 - 11:00 - Lectures 

Trip to Lyon (free time) 

10:00 - 13:00 - Lectures 

14:30/15:00 - WTO Visit  
Please take your passport!

Trip to Vevey 
 And  

Montreux   

FREE TIME  

3 February 2025 (Monday) 4 February 2025 (Tuesday) 5 February 2025 (Wednesday) 6 February 2025 (Thursday)
10:00 - 13:00 - Lectures 

15:00 - WIPO Visit  
Please take your passport!

Trip to Lausanne  

Visit to the Federal Court  
and  

Olympic Museum

10:00 - 13:00 - Lectures 

FREE TIME  

Free Time 
XX:XX Transfer to Airport 
XX:XX Departure 


